!ǎƘ ϧ [ŀŎȅ {C{
/ƻƳǇƻƴŜƴǘ tǊƛŎŜ [ƛǎǘ
!ǇǊƛƭ нлнм
  whhC         C!4!59         {/w99b           {¢99[ Cw!a9       C!.wL/!¢Lhb        {t!/9w {¸{¢9a{       CL·π
hǊŘŜǊǎ ǘƻΥ  ǎŦǎϪŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ  ω  лмнм рнр мппп  ω
bƻǘŜǎΥ
¶ !ƭƭ ǎǘǳŘ ƭŜƴƎǘƘǎ ŀǊŜ ƳŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊŜŘ ǘƻ ƻǊŘŜǊ
¶ aŀȄƛƳǳƳ ǎǘǳŘ ƭŜƴƎǘƘ ƛǎ уƳ
¶ aƛƴƛƳǳƳ ǊƻƭƭŜŘ ƭŜƴƎǘƘ ƛǎ сллƳƳ
¶ !ƴȅǘƘƛƴƎ ōŜƭƻǿ сллƳƳ ƛǎ ǎǳōƧŜŎǘ ǘƻ ŀ ϻм ǇŜǊ
Ŏǳǘ ǎǳǊŎƘŀǊƎŜ
¶ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ōǳƴŘƭŜŘ ōȅ ǇŀǊǘ ǊŜŦŜǊŜƴŎŜ ƻƴƭȅ
¶ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ ǊŜŦŜǊŜƴŎŜΣ ƭŜƴƎǘƘ ŀƴŘ !ϧ[ ƻǊŘŜǊ
ƴǳƳōŜǊ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǇǊƛƴǘŜŘ ƻƴ ŜŀŎƘ ǎŜŎǝƻƴ
¶ tƭŜŀǎŜ ŀƭƭƻǿ ŦƻǊ т ǘƻ мл ǿƻǊƪƛƴƎ Řŀȅǎ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜ
ǊŜŎŜƛǇǘ ƻŦ ƻǊŘŜǊ ǘƻ ŘŜƭƛǾŜǊȅ
{C{ /ƻƳǇƻƴŜƴǘǎ
{C{  !ǇǊƛƭ нлнм
!ǎƘ ϧ [ŀŎȅ ƻũŜǊ ŀ ŎƻƳǇǊŜƘŜƴǎƛǾŜ ǊŀƴƎŜ ƻŦ
ŎƻƭŘ ŦƻǊƳŜŘ ǎǘǊǳŎǘǳǊŀƭ Ψ/Ω ǎǘǳŘǎ ŀƴŘ Ψ¦Ω ǘǊŀŎƪǎΦ
!ƭƭ ǎŜŎǝƻƴǎ ŎƻƳŜ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ ǇǊƻŘǳŎǘ ǊŜŦŜǊŜƴŎŜ
ŎƭŜŀǊƭȅ ƳŀǊƪŜŘ ŀƴŘ Ƴŀȅ ōŜ Ŏǳǘ ǘƻ ƻǊŘŜǊΦ
  whhC         C!4!59         {/w99b           {¢99[ Cw!a9       C!.wL/!¢Lhb       {t!/9w {¸{¢9a{       CL·LbD{
ǎŦǎϪŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ  ω  лмнм рнр мппп  ω  ŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ
Ψ/Ω {ǘǳŘ
Web (W) Flange (F) Lip (L)  Gauge (G)  List Price
mm mm mm  mm  £/m
AC070050120 70 50 10 1.2 £6.79
AC070070120 70 70 14 1.2 £10.28
AC070070200 70 70 14 2.0 £17.00
AC090050120 90 50 10 1.2 £7.49
AC090060120 90 60 12 1.2 £8.67
AC090070120 90 70 14 1.2 £9.76
AC090070150 90 70 14 1.5 £13.39
AC090070180 90 70 14 1.8 £15.05
AC090070200 90 70 14 2.0 £16.81
AC100050120 100 50 10 1.2 £7.88
AC100060120 100 60 12 1.2 £9.35
AC100070120 100 70 14 1.2 £10.60
AC100070150 100 70 14 1.5 £13.90
AC100070180 100 70 14 1.8 £15.89
AC100070200 100 70 14 2.0 £17.53
AC120050120 120 50 10 1.2 £8.61
AC120060120 120 60 12 1.2 £9.70
AC120070120 120 70 14 1.2 £10.95
AC120070150 120 70 14 1.5 £14.19
AC120070180 120 70 14 1.8 £16.91
AC120070200 120 70 14 2.0 £18.64
AC150050120 150 50 10 1.2 £9.81
AC150060120 150 60 12 1.2 £10.83
AC150070120 150 70 14 1.2 £12.66
AC150070150 150 70 14 1.5 £16.66
AC150070180 150 70 14 1.8 £18.75
AC150070200 150 70 14 2.0 £19.30
AC200050120 200 50 10 1.2 £12.66
AC200060120 200 60 12 1.2 £13.74
AC200070120 200 70 14 1.2 £14.63
AC200070150 200 70 14 1.5 £19.33
AC200070180 200 70 14 1.8 £20.56
AC200070200 200 70 14 2.0 £21.05
AC250050120 250 50 10 1.2 £13.66
AC250060120 250 60 12 1.2 £15.33
AC250070120 250 70 14 1.2 £16.71
AC250070150 250 70 14 1.5 £22.09
AC250070180 250 70 14 1.8 £24.27
AC250070200 250 70 14 2.0 £26.46
AC300050120 300 50 10 1.2 £16.86
AC300060120 300 60 12 1.2 £17.85
AC300070120 300 70 14 1.2 £18.84
AC300070150 300 70 14 1.5 £23.44
AC300070180 300 70 14 1.8 £27.99
AC300070200 300 70 14 2.0 £30.97
Section
Reference
Ψ¦Ω ¢ǊŀŎƪ wŀƴƎŜ
{ƭƻǧŜŘ Ψ¦Ω ¢ǊŀŎƪ
bƻǘŜǎΥ
¶ {ƭƻǧŜŘ ǘǊŀŎƪ ƛǎ ǎǳǇǇƭƛŜŘ ƛƴ оƳ ƻǊ пƳ ƭŜƴƎǘƘ
¶ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ōǳƴŘƭŜŘ ōȅ ǇŀǊǘ ǊŜŦŜǊŜƴŎŜ ƻƴƭȅ
¶ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ ǊŜŦŜǊŜƴŎŜΣ ƭŜƴƎǘƘ ŀƴŘ !ϧ[ ƻǊŘŜǊ ƴǳƳōŜǊ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ
ǇǊƛƴǘŜŘ ƻƴ ŜŀŎƘ
{C{  !ǇǊƛƭ нлнм
Web Depth (W) Flange (F) Gauge (G)  List Price
mm mm mm  £/m
AU074040120 74 40 1.2 £6.12
AU074070180 74 70 1.8 £11.75
AU074070200 74 70 2.0 £13.00
AU094040120 94 40 1.2 £6.25
AU094070180 94 70 1.8 £13.00
AU094070200 94 70 2.0 £14.38
AU104040120 104 40 1.2 £6.43
AU104070180 104 70 1.8 £13.31
AU104070200 104 70 2.0 £14.72
AU124040120 124 40 1.2 £7.48
AU124070180 124 70 1.8 £14.47
AU124070200 124 70 2.0 £16.02
AU154040120 154 40 1.2 £8.17
AU154070180 154 70 1.8 £16.17
AU154070200 154 70 2.0 £17.91
AU204040120 204 40 1.2 £11.05
AU204070180 204 70 1.8 £18.98
AU204070200 204 70 2.0 £21.02
AU254040120 254 40 1.2 £12.95
AU254070180 254 70 1.8 £21.80
AU254070200 254 70 2.0 £24.16
AU304040120 304 40 1.2 £15.54
AU304070180 304 70 1.8 £26.05
AU304070200 304 70 2.0 £28.88
Section
Reference
Web Depth (W) Flange (F) Gauge (G)  List Price
mm mm mm  £/m
AU074070180S 74 70 1.8 £16.45
AU094070180S 94 70 1.8 £16.65
AU104070180S 104 70 1.8 £16.95
AU124070180S 124 70 1.8 £18.37
AU154070180S 154 70 1.8 £19.99
AU204070180S 204 70 1.8 £25.05
AU254070180S 254 70 1.8 £27.90
AU304070180S 304 70 1.8 £31.25
Section

Description
tƻǎǘǎ
Cƭŀǘ {ǘǊŀǇǎ
{C{  !ǇǊƛƭ нлнм
  whhC         C!4!59         {/w99b           {¢99[ Cw!a9       C!.wL/!¢Lhb       {t!/9w {¸{¢9a{       CL·LbD{
ǎŦǎϪŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ  ω  лмнм рнр мппп  ω  ŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ
 bƻǘŜΥ
¶ {ǘƻŎƪ [ŜƴƎǘƘ пƳ
!tƻǎǘ .tƻǎǘ
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
AHC88L 125 £8.27
Product Code
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
AWC19740100 100 £9.98
AWC19740125 125 £10.58
AWC19740150 150 £11.17
AWC19740175 175 £11.77
AWC19740200 200 £12.37
AWC19740225 225 £12.97
AWC19740250 250 £13.56
AWC19740275 275 £14.16
AWC19740300 300 £14.76
Product Code
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
AWC14030100 100 £8.58
AWC14030125 125 £8.97
AWC14030150 150 £9.38
AWC14030175 175 £9.78
AWC14030200 200 £10.18
AWC14030225 225 £10.58
AWC14030250 250 £10.98
AWC14030275 275 £11.39
AWC14030300 300 £11.79
Product Code
/ƭŜŀǘǎ - {ƭƻǧŜŘκ5ŜŀŘ
!²/мфтпл  !²/мплол
{C{  !ǇǊƛƭ нлнм
  whhC         C!4!59         {/w99b           {¢99[ Cw!a9       C!.wL/!¢Lhb       {t!/9w {¸{¢9a{       CL·LbD{
ǎŦǎϪŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ  ω  лмнм рнр мппп  ω  ŀǎƘŀƴŘƭŀŎȅΦŎƻƳ
/ƭŜŀǘ - IƛƎƘ [ƻŀŘ
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
ACP19740144 144 £3.43
ACP19740169 169 £4.04
ACP19740194 194 £4.64
ACP19740219 219 £5.22
ACP19740244 244 £5.82
ACP19740269 269 £6.42
ACP19740294 294 £7.00
ACP19740319 319 £7.60
ACP19740344 344 £8.21
Product Code
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
AAC19740100 100 £5.61
AAC19740125 125 £6.21
AAC19740150 150 £6.81
AAC19740175 175 £7.41
AAC19740200 200 £8.00
AAC19740225 225 £8.60
AAC19740250 250 £9.20
AAC19740275 275 £9.79
AAC19740300 300 £10.39
Product Code
Long Leg  List Price
mm  £ Each
AAC14030100 100 £4.41
AAC14030125 125 £4.80
AAC14030150 150 £5.20
AAC14030175 175 £5.60
AAC14030200 200 £6.02
AAC14030225 225 £6.41
AAC14030250 250 £6.81
AAC14030275 275 £7.21
AAC14030300 300 £7.61
Product Code
!!/мфтпл  !!/мплол
/ƭŜŀǘǎ - tƭŀƛƴ
{C{  !ǇǊƛƭ нлнм